
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
462 
471 
401 
412 
450 
449 
442 
499 
441 
469 
403 
402 
420 
448 
432 
458 
413 
465 
461 
433 
498 
439 
434 
451 
411 
415 
453 
424 
414 
488 
407 
464 
447 

Name 
Ville Viiliaeinen 
Mark Kimber 
Petr Bezel 
Martijn Van Leeuwen 
Leonardo Baccaglini 
Philipp Moitzi 
Mathias Bjerre Jakobsen 
Maxim Dirickx 
Ragnar Veerus 
Stan Pex 
Patriks Noels Locmelis 
Jakub Bezel 
Laurenc Seifried 
Tino Egeskov 
Charlie Andersen 
Edward Matthews 
Hannes Borde 
Lukas Thomsen 
Niklas Graenz 
Florian Breitenbach 
Phillip Jepsen 
Finn Stiak 
Carl Borggaard 
Lucas Pernod 
Xen De Ruwe 
Manuel Tenschert 
Ilias Kaliakmanis 
Andrius Zinkevicius 
Matiss Malinovskis 
Hugo Schwarze 
Alessandro Glauser 
Benjamin Unterberger 
Rasmus Vendelbo 

Nat 
FIN 
GBR 
CZE 
NED 
ITA 
AUT 
DEN 
BEL 
EST 
NED 
LAT 
CZE 
GER 
DEN 
SWE 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DEN 
GER 
DEN 
CAN 
SLO 
AUT 
GRE 
LTU 
LAT 
GER 
SUI 
AUT 
DEN 

Chassis 
TONY 
TONY 
SODI 
KR 
KR 
SODI 
TONY 
KR 
BIRELART 
KR 
EXPRIT 
SODI 
Gillard 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
LN 
MARANELLO 
MACH1 
KOSMIC 
MARANELLO 
LN 
TONY 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
INTREPID 
KOSMIC 
GILLARD 
BIRELART 
BIRELART 
MARANELLO 
KOSMIC 
SODI 
KOSMIC 

Raceteam 
RS COMPETITION 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
SCHEPERS RACING 
SP MOTORSPORT 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
RS COMPETITION 
SCHEPERS RACING 
BIRELART BALTICS 
SP MOTORSPORT 
MRG RACING 
KSCA SODI EUROPE 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
RS COMPETITION 
KR SPORT 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
NEES RACING 
KARTSCHMIE.DE 
KSB RACING TEAM 
NEES RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
RS COMPETITION 
KR SPORT 
SSC SPORTSTIL 
KSB RACING TEAM 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
BIRELART BALTICS 
NEES RACING 
FM RACING 
KSCA SODI EUROPE TEAM 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 

Total Best Tm 
49.232 
49.238 
49.303 
49.240 
49.314 
49.325 
49.319 
49.467 
49.389 
49.482 
49.435 
49.488 
49.466 
49.498 
49.671 
49.567 
49.675 
49.626 
49.715 
49.695 
49.716 
49.723 
49.717 
49.788 
49.755 
49.796 
49.802 
49.844 
49.847 
50.179 
50.081 
50.261 
50.852 

GR1  
1 
-- 
3 
-- 
5 
-- 
7 
-- 
9 
-- 

11 
-- 

13 
-- 

15 
-- 

17 
-- 

19 
-- 

21 
-- 

23 
-- 

25 
-- 

27 
-- 

29 
-- 

31 
-- 

33 

GR2  
-- 
2 
-- 
4 
-- 
6 
-- 
8 
-- 

10 
-- 

12 
-- 

14 
-- 

16 
-- 

18 
-- 

20 
-- 

22 
-- 

24 
-- 

26 
-- 

28 
-- 

30 
-- 

32 
-- 
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Rotax Euro Trophy Round 4 Wackersdorf 
DD2 

Total Qualifying 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                           Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


