

Rotax Euro Trophy Round 4 Wackersdorf

DD2

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km

Total Qualifying

Pos	No.	Name	Nat	Chassis	Raceteam	Total Best Tm	GR1	GR2
1	462	Ville Villiaainen	FIN	TONY	RS COMPETITION	49.232	1	--
2	471	Mark Kimber	GBR	TONY	STRAWBERRY RACING	49.238	--	2
3	401	Petr Bezel	CZE	SODI	KSCA SODI EUROPE	49.303	3	--
4	412	Martijn Van Leeuwen	NED	KR	SCHEPERS RACING	49.240	--	4
5	450	Leonardo Baccaglini	ITA	KR	SP MOTORSPORT	49.314	5	--
6	449	Philipp Moitzi	AUT	SODI	KSCA SODI EUROPE	49.325	--	6
7	442	Mathias Bjerre Jakobsen	DEN	TONY	RS COMPETITION	49.319	7	--
8	499	Maxim Dirickx	BEL	KR	SCHEPERS RACING	49.467	--	8
9	441	Ragnar Veerus	EST	BIRELART	BIRELART BALTICS	49.389	9	--
10	469	Stan Pex	NED	KR	SP MOTORSPORT	49.482	--	10
11	403	Patriks Noels Locmelis	LAT	EXPRIT	MRG RACING	49.435	11	--
12	402	Jakub Bezel	CZE	SODI	KSCA SODI EUROPE	49.488	--	12
13	420	Laurenc Seifried	GER	Gillard	DAEMS RACING TEAM	49.466	13	--
14	448	Tino Egeskov	DEN	TONY	RS COMPETITION	49.498	--	14
15	432	Charlie Andersen	SWE	KOSMIC	KR SPORT	49.671	15	--
16	458	Edward Matthews	GBR	LN	DAN HOLLAND RACING	49.567	--	16
17	413	Hannes Borde	GER	MARANELLO	NEES RACING	49.675	17	--
18	465	Lukas Thomsen	GER	MACH1	KARTSCHMIE.DE	49.626	--	18
19	461	Niklas Graenz	GER	KOSMIC	KSB RACING TEAM	49.715	19	--
20	433	Florian Breitenbach	GER	MARANELLO	NEES RACING	49.695	--	20
21	498	Phillip Jepsen	DEN	LN	DAEMS RACING TEAM	49.716	21	--
22	439	Finn Stiak	GER	TONY	KRAFT MOTORSPORT	49.723	--	22
23	434	Carl Borggaard	DEN	TONY	RS COMPETITION	49.717	23	--
24	451	Lucas Pernod	CAN	EXPRIT	KR SPORT	49.788	--	24
25	411	Xen De Ruwe	SLO	INTREPID	SSC SPORTSTIL	49.755	25	--
26	415	Manuel Tenschert	AUT	KOSMIC	KSB RACING TEAM	49.796	--	26
27	453	Ilias Kaliakmanis	GRE	GILLARD	DAEMS RACING TEAM	49.802	27	--
28	424	Andrius Zinkevicius	LTU	BIRELART	LENKTYNIU LINIJA	49.844	--	28
29	414	Matiss Malinovskis	LAT	BIRELART	BIRELART BALTICS	49.847	29	--
30	488	Hugo Schwarze	GER	MARANELLO	NEES RACING	50.179	--	30
31	407	Alessandro Glauser	SUI	KOSMIC	FM RACING	50.081	31	--
32	464	Benjamin Unterberger	AUT	SODI	KSCA SODI EUROPE TEAM	50.261	--	32
33	447	Rasmus Vendelbo	DEN	KOSMIC	DAEMS RACING TEAM	50.852	33	--